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Payday Holiday2018 Payday/Holiday Calendar

Holidays:

New Year’s Day - Monday, January 1
Dr. Martin Luther King’s Birthday - Monday, Jan 15

Presidents' Day - Monday, February 19
Memorial Day - Monday, May 28

Independence Day - Wednesday, July 4
Labor Day - Monday, September 3

Veterans Day - Monday, November 12 (Official)*
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 22

Christmas Day - Tuesday, December 25

Significant Events:

2017 Leave year-end - Saturday, January 6

Leave rollover processing - Friday, February 2
Personal day granting - Friday, February 2

Initial PTO granting - Friday, February 2
Sick leave bank decrement - Friday, February 2

Final PTO granting - Friday, August 3
Union leave decrements - Friday, August 3

*Date of holiday recognition may vary based on Department or Office; check with your Department Holiday Coordinator, if you 
have any questions.


